GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFFINANCE
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NOO02.03.2010
ANSWERED ON

INVESTMENT BY FILS
467 Shri Rajeev Chandrasekhar

Will the Minister of COALHEALTH AND FAMILY WELFAREINFORMATION AND
BROADCASTINGFINANCE be pleased to state :-

(a) the number of Foreign Institutional Investors (Fils) active in the Indian stock market currently;
(b) the break-up of funds invested by each of these Flls in the country; and (

(c) the proportion of investment through participatory notes in each FH" s investment?

ANSWER
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE

(SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): The number of Fils registered with SEBI are 1706 as on February 19,2010.

(b): The information on funds invested by each FH is market sensitive, as informed by SEBI.

(c): The information is being collected and will be laid on the table of the house.

